PallFIL, Polifil Pallet Net, is the most effective way of wrapping pallets. Its knitted nature offers major
advantages over its alternatives.

PallFIL ;

= Enable air flow = High stability, prevent load shifting
» Eliminate condensation @ = Conforms to any load shape
» Packed goods are visible = No additional clips etc needed

for packaging

Exact length

Exact width

“Zero fault”

Maximum tensile strength
Perfect winding

100% recyclable
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“We pravide quality, integrity and professional excellence to our clientele

where our goal is to belp our pariners enhance their customer satisfaction.”

Length Width Core Diamater

cm cm
M 500 500 50
M 800 800 50
M 1000 1.000 50
A 3000 3.000 50
A 3500 3.500 50
A 4500 4.500 50
A 5000 5.000 50

Zero fault production guarantees
lowered costs

increased efficiency

mm

50
50
50
76
76
76
76

Rolls \Where it is used
/ Pallet Manual Automatic
300 v
300 v
300 v
100 v
100 v
100 v
60 v

* Roll quantities vary upon request

Main
Colours:

Natural

7= Polifil

Polifil Ambalaj Sanayi ve Ticaret A_§.
PK. 126 Gebze 41400 Kocaeli - Tarkiye
Tel '+ 90262 751 08 92-93

Fax +90262 751 1885

Complete Satisfaction &=

wanw polifilas.com




